
Local College Open Evenings 2019-20 
 

College Phone number Web / email address Date of Open Evening Time  

Alton College  (01420) 592 200 
 

www.altoncollege.ac.uk 
admissions@altoncollege.ac.uk 

Thursday 2nd July (Open Evening) 
 

5pm ɀ 8.30pm 
 

 

Basingstoke College of Technology 
(BCOT) 

(01256) 354 141 www.bcot.ac.uk  
information@bcot.ac.uk 

Monday 10th February 2020 (Open Evening) 
Monday 11th May 2020 (Open Evening) 

4.30pm ɀ 7.00pm 
 
4.30pm ɀ 7.00pm 

 

 
 

Apprenticeship Event 
(over 40 employers looking for 
apprentices will attend) 

Monday 3rd February 2020 (Recruitment 
Fair) 
Monday 15th June 2020 (Recruitment Fair) 

4.30pm ɀ 7.00pm 
 
4.30pm ɀ 7.00pm 

 

Farnborough College of Technology (FCOT) 
 
 
 
Aldershot Construction College 
(contact through FCoT) 

(01252) 405 555 
 
 
 
 
(01252) 405 555 
 

www.farn-ct.ac.uk  
info@farn-ct.ac.uk 
 
 
 
www.farn-ct.ac.uk  
info@farn-ct.ac.uk 
 

Wednesday 26th February 2020 (School 
leavers open event) 
Wednesday 25th March 2020 (A levels Open 
event ɀ The difference between 6th forms 
and colleges) 
Wednesday 4th March 2020 (Construction 
Courses) 

4pm ɀ 7.30pm 
 
4pm ɀ 7:30pm 
 
 
4pm ɀ 7.30pm  

 

 

Farnborough Sixth Form College 
 

(01252) 688 200 www.farnborough.ac.uk 
admin@farnborough.ac.uk 

Friday 14th February 2020 (Open 
Afternoon) 
Wednesday 25th March 2020 (Information 
Evening) 

1.45pm ɀ 3.30pm 
 
5.30pm ɀ 8.30pm 

 

Farnham College (01252) 71 69 88 www.farnham.ac.uk 
farnham@guildford.ac.uk 

Wednesday 12th February 2020 (Open 
Evening) 
Saturday 13th June 2020 (Open Day) 

4pm ɀ 7pm 
 
9.30am ɀ 12.30pm 

 

Guildford College  (01483) 44 85 85 www.guildford.ac.uk 
info@guildford.ac.uk  

Wednesday 5th February 2020 (Open 
Evening) 
Saturday 6th June 2020 (Open Day) 

4pm ɀ 7pm 
 
9.30am ɀ 12.30pm 

 

Merrist Wood (01483) 88 4000 www.merristwood.ac.uk 
mwinfo@guildford.ac.uk 

Wednesday 26th February 2020 (Open 
Evening) 
Saturday 20th June 2020 (Open Day 

5.30pm ɀ 8pm 
9.30 ɀ 12.30pm 

 

Peter Symonds College  (01962) 857 500  www.psc.ac.uk  
admissions@psc.ac.uk 

Thursday 25th June 2020 (Welcome Days 
Friday 26th June 2020 (Welcome Days) 
Friday 3rd July 2020 (Enrolment after 
welcome day) 
Wednesday 8th July 2020 (Open Evening) 
Thursday 9th July 2020 (Open Evening) 

 
 
 
 
5.30pm ɀ 8.30pm 
5.30pm ɀ 8.30pm 

 

Queen Mary’s College (01256) 417 500 www.qmc.ac.uk 
info@qmc.ac.uk 

Thursday 23rd April 2020 (Open Evening) 5.30pm ɀ 8.30pm  

Sparsholt College  (01962) 776 441  
(01962) 797 213 

www.sparsholt.ac.uk 
enquiry@sparsholt.ac.uk 

Saturday 1st February 2020 (Open Day) 
Saturday 7th March 2020 (Open Day) 
Wednesday 1st April 2020 (Open Evening) 
Thursday 18th June 2020 (Open Evening) 

10am ɀ 2pm 
10am ɀ 2pm 
4pm ɀ 7pm 
4pm ɀ 7pm 

 

Yateley VI Form College (01252) 879 222 admin@yateley.hants.sch.uk N/A N/A  

   
 

   

Year 11, if you want to finalise your decision about the college or the courses to take in September then please take the opportunity to visit our local colleges again.  If you wish to start an apprenticeship, then please attend the Apprenticeship 
Event at BCoT on the 3rd February - dress smartly and bring copies of your CV to give to the employers who will be attending.  They will be looking to recruit new apprentices from this event.  Details of the employers who will be attending can 

be found on the BCoT website nearer the time.  Events are usually very well attended; please check for details about parking.  Some colleges use public car parks and run shuttle buses.  
N.B. We recommend that you check with the college before visiting to make sure the event is still happening. 
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